
  
 

 
Date: 4/13/23  
Product: Electrostatic Sprayer Accessories  
Product Code: #4562, #4566, #4563, #4564  
 

 
A few weeks ago, we sent out a product bulletin announcing reduced Electrostatic Sprayer pricing. 
With the reduced pricing, we also have decided to reduce the pricing for the accessories for the 
Electrostatic sprays.  
 
Once our current inventory is gone, we will continue to carry the products as non-stock items only. 
  

Inventory 
Code 

 

Product 
Code 

Product Name 
   

 
Old Price  

 
New Price 

 

J22500 
 

 
456201  

 
Electrostatic Sprayer Battery  
 

1 EA  
 

 
$169.90 EA  

 
$84.90 EA  

 

 
J2690  
 

 
456601 

 
Electrostatic Sprayer 3-N-1 Nozzle  
 

1 EA  
 

 
$46.90 EA $23.90 EA  

 

J21560  
 

456301 
 

Electrostatic Sprayer 16.8 Volt Charger 
 

1 EA  
 

 
$104.90 EA  

 
$54.90 EA  

 

J2390  
 

456401 
 

Hand-Held Electrostatic Sprayer Tank 
 

1 EA  
 

 
$26.90 EA 

 
$13.90 EA 
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