

## PRODUCT BULLETIN

Date: 4/13/23

Product: Electrostatic Sprayer Accessories Product Code: #4562, #4566, #4563, #4564

A few weeks ago, we sent out a product bulletin announcing reduced Electrostatic Sprayer pricing. With the reduced pricing, we also have decided to reduce the pricing for the accessories for the Electrostatic sprays.

Once our current inventory is gone, we will continue to carry the products as non-stock items only.

Inventory Code	Product Code	Product Name		Old Price	New Price
J22500	456201	Electrostatic Sprayer Battery	1 EA	\$169.90 EA	\$84.90 EA
J2690	456601	Electrostatic Sprayer 3-N-1 Nozzle	1 EA	\$46.90 EA	\$23.90 EA
J21560	456301	Electrostatic Sprayer 16.8 Volt Charger	1 EA	\$104.90 EA	\$54.90 EA
J2390	456401	Hand-Held Electrostatic Sprayer Tank	1 EA	\$26.90 EA	\$13.90 EA